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Company Employees Report

Total Employee Count:

No. Employees:
0 0

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019 46831
2020 0

2021 44708
2022 44129
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Countries of Operation:

Country of Is This the Home Is There a Recognition
Operation: Country? Agreement?

South Africa

Botswana
Lesotho
Namibia
Swaziland
Zambia
Mozambique
Tanzania
Kenya
Uganda
Ghana
Nigeria
United Arab
Emirates

Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

[«NelNelNeNeNeNeNeNeNoNeNe No N

Yes

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

Total Workforce

22507
22079
23656
23304
22000
26908
38000
41110
32870
44520
46099
46831
44863
44708
44129

Country notes

The group has numerous stores in South Africa, also under its Trenery and Country road brand. Has Trenery and country road
stores in Australia And New Zealand
21 woolworths stores

1 Woolworths store in Lesotho

5 Woolworths stores

4 Woolworths stores

3 Woolworths stores

3 Woolworths stores

4 Woolworths stores

7 Woolworths stores

3 Woolworths stores

1 Woolworths stores

2 Woolworths stores

Woolworths clothing
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Oman No No woolworths clothing
Australia No No Country Road
New Zealand No No country road

Total Employee Count:

Countr No [} No ota Union(s): Degree o Min Wage (Loca Min Wage U Min Wage U
y: Operatlons Employees Contractors Workforce Unionisation: Month: Annum) Annum)

South Africa 2014 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Australia 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Tanzania 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Botswana 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Ghana 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Kenya 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Lesotho 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Mozambique 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Namibia 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
New Zealand 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Nigeria 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Oman 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Swaziland 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Uganda 2013 0 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 No
United Arab 5013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No
Emirates

Zambia 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No



