Company Employees Report

Total Employee Count:

Year	End: No. Em	ployees: No. Contr	actors Total Workforce
2008	0	0	22507
2009	0	0	22079
2010	0	0	23656
2011	0	0	23304
2012	0	0	22000
2013	0	0	26908
2014	0	0	38000
2015	0	0	41110
2016	0	0	32870
2017	0	0	44520
2018	0	0	46099
2019	46831	0	46831
2020	0	0	44863
2021	44708	0	44708
2022	44129	0	44129
2023	38732	0	38732
2024	0	0	38623

Countries of Operation:

Country of Operation:	Is This the Home Country?	Is There a Recognition Agreement?	Country notes				
South Africa	Yes	Yes	The group has numerous stores in South Africa, also under its Trenery and Country road brand. Has Trenery and country road stores in Australia And New Zealand				
Botswana	No	No	21 woolworths stores				
Lesotho	No	No	1 Woolworths store in Lesotho				
Namibia	No	No	5 Woolworths stores				
Swaziland	No	No	4 Woolworths stores				
Zambia	No	No	3 Woolworths stores				
Mozambique	No	No	3 Woolworths stores				
Tanzania	No	No	4 Woolworths stores				
Kenya	No	No	7 Woolworths stores				
Uganda	No	No	3 Woolworths stores				
Ghana	No	No	1 Woolworths stores				

Nigeria	No	No	2 Woolworths stores Woolworths clothing	
United Arab Emirates	No	No		
Oman	No	No	woolworths clothing	
Australia	No	No	Country Road	
New Zealand	No	No	country road	

Total Employee Count:

Country:	Year End:	No. Operations	No. Employees:	No. Contractors:	Total Workforce:	Union(s):	Degree of Unionisation:	Min Wage (Local) Per Month:	Min Wage USD (Per Annum):	Min Wage USD (Per Annum):
South Africa	2014	0	0	0	28000	0	0	0	0	No
Australia	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
Tanzania	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
Botswana	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
Ghana	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
Kenya	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
Lesotho	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
Mozambique	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
Namibia	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
New Zealand	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
Nigeria	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
Oman	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
Swaziland	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
Uganda	2013	0	0	0	0	0	1.000	0	0	No
United Arab Emirates	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No
Zambia	2013	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No